
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

24 
103 
711 
299 
27 
67 
25 

96 
4 

Name 

Nixx Eggleston 
Jacob Longenecker 
Ryan Queen 
Braylon Underwood 
Alexander (AC) Chartier 
Weston Crosby 
Jennifer Owens 

Ethan Steele 
Bowen Kuykendall 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 
8 

Diff 

1 9 : 2 9 : 3 4 .9 1 9  
1 9 : 2 9 : 3 6 .1 0 6  
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 

Total Tm 

7:53.888 
7:55.075 
7:57.618 
8:00.577 
8:01.254 
8:06.096 
8:08.203 

1:22.177 
7:54.091 

Best Tm 

55.337 
55.282 
55.630 
55.961 
55.390 
56.861 
57.055 

58.191 
55.698 

In Lap 

3 
3 
7 
3 
3 
5 
5 

1 
7 

Comment 

2 sec panalty for straying from start lanes 

2 sec panalty for straying from start lanes 

DQ for skipping tech 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.187 

Avg. Speed 

45.580 

Best Lap Tm 

55.282 

Best Speed 

48.840 

Best Lap by 

103 - Jacob Longenecker 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 

02 LO206 JR1 - Compl 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:20:13 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/24/2021 20:42 


