

Summer Race #01

02 LO206 JR1 - Compl

Main

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:20:13

Pos No Name

Laps Diff Total Tm Rest Tm In Lap Comment

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 JF	R1							
1	24	Nixx Eggleston	8	19:29:34.	7:53.888	55.337	3	
2	103	Jacob Longenecker	8	19:29:36.	7:55.075	55.282	3	
3	711	Ryan Queen	8	1 Lap	7:57.618	55.630	7	2 sec panalty for straying from start lanes
4	299	Braylon Underwood	8	1 Lap	8:00.577	55.961	3	
5	27	Alexander (AC) Chartier	8	1 Lap	8:01.254	55.390	3	
6	67	Weston Crosby	8	1 Lap	8:06.096	56.861	5	
7	25	Jennifer Owens	8	1 Lap	8:08.203	57.055	5	2 sec panalty for straying from start lanes
Not classi	ified							
DNF	96	Ethan Steele	1	DNF	1:22.177	58.191	1	
DQ	4	Bowen Kuykendall	8	DQ	7:54.091	55.698	7	DQ for skipping tech

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.187	45.580	55.282	48.840	103 - Jacob Longenecker

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /